Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:05 Naas Sovereign 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 49.75
Each Way 30th 16:35 Naas Line Of Reason 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 53.75
Single 30th 14:55 Naas Victory Salute 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 57.75
Each Way 30th 14:20 Naas Servalan 19.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 61.75
Single 29th 15:55 Navan |Madame 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 65.75
Delavanti
Each Way 29th 15:40 Kenya 15.00 4.00 Loss 33 -4.00 69.75
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:20 Navan |Calorific 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 73.75
Each Way 29th 14:25 So Perfect 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 77.75
Newmarket
Single 28th 19:30 Dundalk |Ming 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 76.55
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:00 Dundalk |Lost Treasure 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 80.55
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:30 Dundalk |Fancy Feat 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 70.55
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:00 Just Wonderful 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 74.55
Newmarket
Single 27th 16:50 Sligo Major 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 60.55
Destination
Each Way 27th 14:30 Sligo Special 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 64.55
Diamond
Each Way 26th 16:20 Perth Swingbridge 9.50 4.00 Win 1 20.40 68.55
Single 26th 14:40 Perth Make My Heart 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 48.15
Fly
Single 24th 17:15 Breaking Story 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 44.15
Fairyhouse
Each Way 24th 16:15 Born Invincible 17.00 4.00 Non-runner - 48.15
Fairyhouse
Each Way 24th 15:45 King's Field 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 48.15
Fairyhouse
Single 24th 15:15 Only The Brave 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 46.55
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 17:15 Navan |Buck's 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 32.55
Billionaire
Single 23rd 16:15 Navan |[its All 4.50 4.00 Win 1 7.00 36.55
Guesswork
Single 23rd 15:40 Navan |Veneer Of 3.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 29.55
Charm
Single 23rd 14:05 Navan |Batts Rock 2.88 4.00 Non-runner - 33.55
Single 22nd 17:25 Gowran |Bright Eyed 3.75 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 33.55
Park
Single 22nd 16:50 Gowran |Passing Trade 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.55
Park
Each Way 22nd 14:35 Gowran |Espere 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 41.55
Park
Single 22nd 13:35 Gowran |Fujimoto Flyer 13.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 45.55
Park
Single 21st 19:30 Dundalk |Coral Beach 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 49.55
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:10 Montalbano 1.91 4.00 Win 1 2.73 53.55
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 18:00 Dundalk |Lady Godiva 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 50.82
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:40 Bomber 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 54.82
Ballinrobe Jackson
Single 20th 18:30 Clonmel |Na Trachtalai 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 58.82
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abu
Single 20th 17:30 Clonmel |You Can't 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 62.82
Catch Me
Single 19th 19:00 Naas Old Glory 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 66.82
Single 19th 18:30 Naas Colfer Me 3.75 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 59.32
Single 18th 19:15 Galway |Cascabel 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 63.32
Single 18th 17:15 Galway |Dynabee 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 57.32
Single 18th 16:15 Galway |Sovereign 2.88 4.00 Win 1 5.26 61.32
Single 17th 19:15 Galway |Best Of Dubai 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 56.06
Single 17th 18:45 Galway |Bellgrove 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 48.54
Single 17th 16:45 Galway |Kaatskill Nap 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 52.54
Single 16th 16:50 Curragh |Flag Of Honour 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 56.54
Each Way 16th 16:15 Curragh |Christmas 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 47.54
Single 16th 15:40 Curragh |Just Wonderful 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 51.54
Single 16th 14:35 Curragh |Who's Steph 8.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 55.54
Each Way 15th 19:10 Band Of 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 59.54
Leopardstown |Outlaws
Single 15th 19:10 Silverkode 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 62.54
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 18:35 Study Of Man 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 66.54
Leopardstown
Single 15th 18:00 | Can Fly 5.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 70.54
Leopardstown
Single 15th 16:25 Madhmoon 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.24 56.14
Leopardstown
Single 15th 15:50 Astronomer 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - 50.9
Leopardstown
Single 15th 15:35 Kew Gardens 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 50.9
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 15:20 Mia Mento 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 38.9
Leopardstown
Single 15th 13:45 Listowel |Balliniska Band 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 41.9
Single 14th 17:20 Listowel |Dorrells Pierji 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.86 45.9
Single 14th 16:20 Listowel |Alisier 4.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 43.04
D'lIrlande
Single 14th 14:05 Listowel |Munees 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 47.04
Gemini
Each Way 13th 18:00 Listowel |Kilcarry Bridge 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 51.04
Each Way 13th 17:25 Listowel |On The Go 13.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 54.04
Again
Single 13th 16:55 Listowel |Lite Duties 8.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 58.04
Single 13th 15:35 The Irish Rover 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 62.04
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:15 Listowel |Quinns Red 7.00 4.00 Win 1 22.80 66.04
Rose
Single 13th 15:00 Sizzling 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 43.24
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 14:25 Fleeting 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 47.24
Doncaster
Single 12th 18:00 Listowel |Doctor Duffy 3.00 4.00 Slipped Up - -4.00 18.44
Each Way 12th 16:20 Listowel |Bay Of 21.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 22.44
Freedom
Single 12th 15:50 Listowel |Aztec Eagle 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 26.44
Single 12th 15:15 Listowel |Stormy Belle 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 30.44
Single 12th 14:40 Listowel |Time Queen 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 2.44
Single 11th 16:45 Listowel |Capital Force 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -17.56
Single 11th 15:40 Listowel |Dreamtide 8.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -17.56
Single 11th 14:35 Listowel |Diamond Hill 2.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -13.56
Each Way 10th 16:55 Listowel |Burning 9.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 -9.56
Question
Single 10th 16:50 Perth Swingbridge 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -29.56
Single 10th 16:25 Listowel |Zander 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.56
Single 10th 15:50 Listowel |Astronomer 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -21.56
Single 10th 15:15 Perth Miro 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -29.56
Single 9th 17:20 Listowel |Jack Valentine 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.56
Single 9th 16:20 Listowel |Miss Sapphire 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -21.56
Each Way 9th 15:45 Listowel |Humm Baby 10.00 4.00 Win 1 20.25 -17.56




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:10 Listowel |Chief Justice 2.25 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -37.81
Single 8th 16:00 Wexford |Miss Sassie 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -41.81
Single 8th 15:05 Navan |Lost Treasure 2.38 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -37.81
Single 8th 14:30 Navan |Battle Of 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.50 -33.81
Jericho
Single 7th 19:20 Down \Venezia 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -41.31
Royal
Single 7th 17:50 Down Dandy Belle 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -37.31
Royal
Single 7th 17:35 Enzani 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -33.31
Kilbeggan
Single 7th 16:50 Down Ajmera 2.38 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -29.31
Royal
Single 7th 16:15 Down Rita Levi 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -25.31
Royal
Single 6th 18:15 Laytown |My Good 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -21.31
Brother
Single 6th 17:45 Laytown |Togoville 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -17.31
Each Way 6th 16:20 Salisbury|Usra 19.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -13.31
Single 6th 15:45 Laytown |Rippling 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -9.31
Waters
Single 5th 19:10 Gowran |Lethal Power 3.75 4.00 Win 1 8.25 -5.31
Park
Single 5th 18:40 Gowran |Prepare For 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 -13.56
Park Battle
Single 5th 17:10 Gowran |Innamorare 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -16.48
Park
Single 5th 16:40 Gowran |Waitingforthed 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12.48
Park ay
Single 5th 16:05 Gowran |Boston Bruin 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8.48
Park
Single 4th 18:35 Naas Try Again 7.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -4.48
Single 4th 18:05 Naas Centroid 1.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.48
Single 4th 17:35 Naas \Vocal Music 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.52
Single 4th 17:00 Naas All The King's 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.52
Men
Single 3rd 18:10 Ancestral 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.52
Roscommon
Single 3rd 16:35 Stormy Belle 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 17.52
Roscommon
Single 3rd 16:05 Cosmic 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 21.52
Roscommon  |Horizon
Single 1st 16:35 Curragh |Urban Beat 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 14
Each Way 1st 15:25 Curragh |Mia Mento 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2
Each Way 1st 14:50 Curragh |Dynabee 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 1
Single 1st 13:10 Curragh |Sydney Opera 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 5
House

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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